

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 6412/2011
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2010
in ITA 2726/2009 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

C.I.T-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TATYASAHEB KORE WARANA S.S.K.LTD. Respondents(s)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Prayer for Interim
Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, ASG
Mr.Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with C.A.NO.302 of 2013 @ S.L.P.(C)No.36249/2012.

(G V RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
ASSTT.REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.07.01
16:44:58 IST
Reason: